RESSCRENTHE

Current as of 01/01/2018
Meter & Service fee schedule for use in estimating

costs of service. These items are IN ADDITION TO
the tap fees. The actual costs for these items change
frequently due to fluctuations in the brass and copper

raw material markets. The current actual cost will be
invoiced at time order is placed.
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ITEM Cost

2" OMNI C2 Meter, 1000G PULSE $ 1,675.00
2" Meter flange set w/ gaskets, nuts, bolts (each) $ 100.00
1.5" OMNI C2 Meter, 1000G PULSE $ 1,456.00
1.5" Meter flange set w/ gaskets, nuts, bolts (each) $ 75.00
1" iPearl Meter, 25 TR/PL. 1 Gal, prog 1000g pulse $ 220.00
1" Ford Meter Coupling swivel nut w/ gasket $ 30.00
3/4" iPearl Meter, 25 TR/PL. 1 Gal, prog 1000g pulse $ 170.00
3/4" Ford Meter Coupling swivel nut w/ gasket $ 20.00
SRII replacement meter, meter size and cost from above + 12% surcharge varies

lllus #39 touch pad, remote read $ 15.00
510R MXU,single port, touch couple ready $ 160.00
3M meter wire, per additional foot, first 100 feet included with MXU $ 32.00
3M splice kit, need 1 per each additional 100 feet of wire $ 5.00
Pit Lid adaptor, resin rock, & wiring for meter pit (all sizes) $ 200.00
ITEM, Normal working hours, after hours is listed fee x 1.75 FEE

Open ditch line inspection, per hour, 1 hour minimum $ 70.00
Fire flow test witness, per hour, 1 hour minimum $ 70.00
Meter Inspection, MXU, Backflow verification, service turn on, same visit $ 100.00
Meter Inspection only $ 55.00
Fire or Irrigation Backflow verification $ 55.00
Service Activation- (turn on) $ 55.00
Service Deactivation- (turn off) $ 55.00
MXU installation $ 55.00
other items not listed are invoiced per hour, 1 hour minimum $ 70.00
Special Meter reading, property transfer etc. $ 30.00

Initial meter cost charged to customer. Damaged meters replaced at full customer cost. Worn out or mechanical

failures with no signs of damage will be replaced at no cost to customer.



